Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Markus Yngvesson

Goalkeepers
31 CARLSSON Simon

39 ANDERSSON Kalle

1st Line

RD| 19 RUIKKA Uula

LD 70 SKARP Axel

RW, 74 KARLSSON Pontus
CE 11 NOUSIAINEN Nicklas
LW/ 13 BARKLUND Filip

2nd Line

RD| 27 KARDEVALL Max
LD | 64 ANDREASSON Jonas
RW 10 BLOM Axel

CE | 88 FORSLUND Kalle
LW 20 KIM Daniel

3rd Line

RD 5 THOREN Isac

LD 22 LINDSTROM Kasper
RW 40 LUNDGREN Kenny
CE | 89 KIVELA CARLZON M
LW 17 POPOVIC Maximilian

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 8 FRITZELL Hugo
CE | 46 LEKBRANT Filip
LW| 73 JONA Christoffer

Extra players
LW 9 ROBERT Douglas

Head Coach
André Smulter

Missing players

RD 4 SKIOLD August

LW 9 ROBERT Douglas

R |46 VALENTE Jesper

CE 73 AALTO Alfred

RD| 86 POPOVIC Alexander
R | 99 SANTESSON Dennis

Mathias Ramberg

GP GPI SO W
3 2 0 0
15 10 0 2
GP G A TP
2 1 0 1
15 0 2 2
15 7 11 18
13 2 6 8
15 6 9 15
GP G A TP
15 1 2 3
2 0 0 0
13 1 4 5
15 2 3 5
10 0 1 1
GP G A TP
15 1 2 3
12 0 2 2
4 0 0 0
13 4 5 9
10 1 1 2
GP G A TP
GP G A TP

13 1 1 2

Assistant Coach
Niklas Flodin

GP
11
13
10
15
15
9
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Lineup

GAA SVS%
2,98 90,91
4,31 87,93

+/-
-3
-3
-6
1
-3

+/

-10
0
-8
-8
-6

+/-
-4
-6
2
-13
-1

+/-

+/-

+/-
-2
-6

-12
-7
-6
-1

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Vasby IK HK - Surahammars IF
Vilundaparkens Ishall A

Linesman
Pontus Persson

Goalkeepers
30 ERIKSSON Malte
31 ENEROTH Jonas

1st Line

RD' 65 DAHLQVIST Kasper
LD | 66 HEDQVIST Wille
RW 71 SIOLUND Hampus
CE 21 OTTER William

LW| 14 FILIPSON Felix

2nd Line

RD 33 HANSSON MYHREN
LD 77 LUNDSTROM Tore
RW 12 KARLSSON Adam
CE 16 EKMAN-CEDERBOR
LW 91 RYDELL Linus

3rd Line

RD| 26 HANSSON Markus

LD 27 NASLUND Samuel

RW 98 JOONA Melvin

CE 86 EHRENCRONA Sebasti
LW 25 UUSITALO Svante

4th Line

RD| 24 TELLSTROM JOVICIC
LD

RW 23 HEINO Harald

CE 40 CAMPBELL William
LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Mathias Morén

Missing players

CE| 9 HEFFERNAN Shane

CE| 20 DAHLBERG Alexander
LW 22 PETTERSSON Albin

R | 90 HENZE Lukas

2025-12-03 19:00

GP GPI SO W
8 2 0 2
14 12 1 7
GP G A TP
14 1 3 4
14 1 3 4
14 3 7 10
9 0 3 3
13 3 4 7
GP G A TP
14 1 5 6
14 0 2 2
14 8 5 13
14 3 5 8
8 5 7 12
GP G A TP
14 0 2 2
12 0 2 2
13 3 3 6
14 3 3 6
3 0 0 0
GP G A TP
4 0 0 0
13 1 0 1
1 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Glenn Astrém
GP G A TP
11 3 5 8
6 0 2 2
11 2 5 7
14 4 5 9

S

GAA SVS%
2,40 91,94
2,30 93,25
+/- TOI Avg.
3 00:00
-2 00:00
0 00:00
-3 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 00:00
3 00:00
4  00:00
1 00:00
5  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 00:00
0 00:00
-7 00:00
-5 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
4 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 1 00:00
-1 | 00:00
2 1 00:00
1 |1 00:00
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