



Väsbys IK HK - Surahammars IF

Vilundaparkens Ishall A



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Markus Yngvesson	Mathias Ramberg	Pontus Persson	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
31 CARLSSON Simon	3	2	0	0	2,98	90,91	30 ERIKSSON Malte	8	2	0	2	2,40	91,94
39 ANDERSSON Kalle	15	10	0	2	4,31	87,93	31 ENEROTH Jonas	14	12	1	7	2,30	93,25
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 19 RUIKKA Uula	2	1	0	1	-3	00:00	RD 65 DAHLQVIST Kasper	14	1	3	4	3	00:00
LD 70 SKARP Axel	15	0	2	2	-3	00:00	LD 66 HEDQVIST Wille	14	1	3	4	-2	00:00
RW 74 KARLSSON Pontus	15	7	11	18	-6	00:00	RW 71 SJÖLUND Hampus	14	3	7	10	0	00:00
CE 11 NOUSIAINEN Nicklas	13	2	6	8	1	00:00	CE 21 OTTER William	9	0	3	3	-3	00:00
LW 13 BARKLUND Filip	15	6	9	15	-3	00:00	LW 14 FILIPSON Felix	13	3	4	7	2	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 27 KARDEVALL Max	15	1	2	3	-10	00:00	RD 33 HANSSON MYHRÉN	14	1	5	6	-2	00:00
LD 64 ANDREASSON Jonas	2	0	0	0	0	00:00	LD 77 LUNDSTRÖM Tore	14	0	2	2	3	00:00
RW 10 BLOM Axel	13	1	4	5	-8	00:00	RW 12 KARLSSON Adam	14	8	5	13	4	00:00
CE 88 FORSLUND Kalle	15	2	3	5	-8	00:00	CE 16 EKMAN-CEDERBOR	14	3	5	8	1	00:00
LW 20 KIM Daniel	10	0	1	1	-6	00:00	LW 91 RYDELL Linus	8	5	7	12	5	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 5 THORÉN Isac	15	1	2	3	-4	00:00	RD 26 HANSSON Markus	14	0	2	2	-5	00:00
LD 22 LINDSTRÖM Kasper	12	0	2	2	-6	00:00	LD 27 NÄSLUND Samuel	12	0	2	2	0	00:00
RW 40 LUNDGREN Kenny	4	0	0	0	-2	00:00	RW 98 JOONA Melvin	13	3	3	6	-7	00:00
CE 89 KIVELÄ CARLZON M	13	4	5	9	-13	00:00	CE 86 EHRENCRONA Sebasti	14	3	3	6	-5	00:00
LW 17 POPOVIC Maximilian	10	1	1	2	-1	00:00	LW 25 UUSITALO Svante	3	0	0	0	-1	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD							RD 24 TELLSTRÖM JOVICIC	4	0	0	0	0	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 8 FRITZELL Hugo							RW 23 HEINO Harald	13	1	0	1	4	00:00
CE 46 LEKBRANT Filip							CE 40 CAMPBELL William	1	0	0	0	0	00:00
LW 73 JONA Christoffer							LW						
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 9 ROBERT Douglas	13	1	1	2	-6	00:00							
Head Coach	Assistant Coach		Head Coach	Assistant Coach									
André Smulter	Niklas Flodin		Mathias Morén	Glenn Åström									
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 4 SKIÖLD August	11	1	2	3	-2	00:00	CE 9 HEFFERNAN Shane	11	3	5	8	-3	00:00
LW 9 ROBERT Douglas	13	1	1	2	-6	00:00	CE 20 DAHLBERG Alexander	6	0	2	2	-1	00:00
R 46 VALENTE Jesper	10	0	2	2	-12	00:00	LW 22 PETTERSSON Albin	11	2	5	7	2	00:00
CE 73 AALTO Alfred	15	5	1	6	-7	00:00	R 90 HENZE Lukas	14	4	5	9	1	00:00
RD 86 POPOVIC Alexander	15	0	6	6	-6	00:00							
R 99 SANTESSON Dennis	9	1	3	4	-1	00:00							